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Tennisclub Seelbach e.V. (31600)
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Anlage
Am Sportplatz 12, 77960 Seelbach
T 07823-2463 info@tc-seelbach.de

Hallenadresse
Keltenstr. 5, 77971 Kippenheim
T 07825-1071

Sportwart/in
Wabhl, Hermann
T +49 15141279077 wahl.seelbach@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

MeRner, Silke
T 017623477065 silke.messner79@gmail.com
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Damen 30 (4er) 1
MF: Melanie Kirz
m +49 1787152308; Melanie-kuerz@web.de
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MeRner, Silke

Riedl, Caroline
Schrempp, Birgit
Kinstle, Janca
Himmelsbach, Christine
Himmelsbach, Tina
Dorflinger, Stephanie
Strottner, Rita
Spannagl, Marisa
Preiss, Kerstin

Kirz, Melanie

Herdt, Maria
Schaffrath, Sibylle

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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27900833
27900791
27500641
29104615
27900880
28301254
28351124
25751081
28051670
27900851
27853291
28702252
26754219
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